

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.04.2024		<p>SPA No. 477 of 2022  <b><u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Respondent no. 4 is unserved, and service of notice on respondent no. 5 is not clear.</li> <li>2. Issue fresh notice to respondent nos. 4 &amp; 5.</li> <li>3. List on 03.07.2024.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b>                      <b>(Ritu Bahri, C.J.)</b>  24.04.2024    24.04.2024 </p> <p>Rahul</p>