

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>10.02.2026</u>		<p data-bbox="660 349 948 383">SPA No. 477 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="660 416 1270 450"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 456 1209 490"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 555 1525 1760" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 555 1525 674">1. Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, learned counsel for the appellants. <li data-bbox="660 723 1525 842">2. Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State. <li data-bbox="660 891 1525 1010">3. Mr. Shailendra Nauriyal, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 2 and 3. <li data-bbox="660 1133 1525 1424">4. A request has been made on behalf of respondent Nos. 4 and 5 for grant of further time to file counter-affidavit to the delay condonation application. <li data-bbox="660 1473 1525 1682">5. By way of last opportunity, two weeks' further time is granted to file counter-affidavit to the delay condonation application. <li data-bbox="660 1731 1525 1760">6. List in the week commencing 09.03.2026. <p data-bbox="660 1939 1031 2007">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 10.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="1107 1939 1509 2007">(Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 10.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 2011 703 2029">Negi</p>