

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>19.05.2026</u>		<p><b>SPA No. 477 of 2022</b></p> <p><b>Vinod Kumar &amp; ors</b> ----- <b>appellants</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Vs</b></p> <p><b>State of Uttarakhand &amp; ors</b> ----- <b>respondents</b></p> <p><b>WITH</b> <b>SPA No. 483 OF 2022</b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, learned counsel for the appellants.</li> <li>2. Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</li> <li>3. Mr. Ayush Khali, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Shailendra Nauriyal, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 2 and 3.</li> <li>4. Mr. Maneesh Bisht, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos. 4 and 5 is not present.</li> <li>5. List after four weeks along with connected matter.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b>                      <b>(Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.)</b> 19.05.2026    19.05.2026</p> <p>Negi</p>